UK

Cn UKCA Declaration of Conformity

According to the regulations
Electromagnetic Compatibility Regulations 2016 &
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016 &
The Ecodesign for Energy-Related Products Regulations 2010 &
The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and
Electronic Equipment Regulations 2012

We, Importer / Distributor

2direct GmbH
Langenstiick 5
58579 Schalksmiihle
Germany

Declare that the product
Brand Name: Logilink
Model Number: PA0211
USB charger

Is in Conformity with the following European Standards:

EN55032:2015
EN55035:2017
EN61000-3-2:2014
EN61000-3-3:2013
EN62368-1:2014/A11:2017
EN 63000:2018
Report No: G1911027002, G1911027001

Identification of signatory empowered to bind the manufacturer or his authorized

representative. ;
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2di mbH

Schalksmiihle, 10" December 2021 s rGendfick 5
. ZI057 9 Schalksmihle
Place and date of issue Signatueé:(\WiHried. Gro agyt)

Fax: +49-235) -06887-20



